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Midnight Data for: 12/16/2025
Folsom (Storage Capacity 977,000 Acre-Feet at Elevation 466.00)

Storage (Acre-Feet):
Elevation (Feet):

Inflow (CFS)(Daily Avg):
Nimbus Release (CFS):

Shasta (Storage Capacity 4.552.000 Acre-Feet at Elevation 1067.00)

Storage (Acre-Feet):
Elevation (Feet):

Inflow (CFS)(Daily Avg):
Keswick Release (CFS):

New Melones (Storage Capacity 2,419,500 Acre-Feet at Elevation 1088.00)

Storage (Acre-Feet):
Elevation (Feet):

Inflow (CFS)(Daily Avg):
New Melones Release (CFS):

Goodwin Release (CFS):

Trinity (Storage Capacity 2.448.000 Acre-Feet at Elevation 2370.00)

Storage (Acre-Feet):
Elevation (Feet):

Inflow (CFS)(Daily Avg):
Lewiston Release (CFS):

Diverting Through Spring Creek Power Plant(CFS):

Millerton (Storage Capacity 520,500 Acre-Feet at Elevation 578.00)

Storage (Acre-Feet):
Elevation (Feet):

Inflow (Daily Avg):

Friant River Release (CFS):

Miscellaneous

Whiskeytown Storage (Acre-Feet):
San Luis Total Storage (Acre-Feet):
Fed O'Neill Pumping (Acre-Feet):
Tracy Pumping (Acre-Feet):
Tulloch Elevation (Feet):

Tulloch Storage (Acre-Feet):

Midnight Reservoir Elevation And Flows

Run Date: 12/17/2025

461,700
411.58
1,517
1,118

2,681,100
993.10
5,507
4,159

1,654,300
1,019.23
793
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202

1,798,300
2,326.53
1,173

305

8

326,900
533.23
756

502

203,500
1,277,391
1,215
1,922
500.51
55,856



