

Midnight Data for: 12/16/2025

Folsom (Storage Capacity 977,000 Acre-Feet at Elevation 466.00)	
Storage (Acre-Feet):	461,700
Elevation (Feet):	411.58
Inflow (CFS)(Daily Avg):	1,517
Nimbus Release (CFS):	1,118
Shasta (Storage Capacity 4,552,000 Acre-Feet at Elevation 1067.00)	
Storage (Acre-Feet):	2,681,100
Elevation (Feet):	993.10
Inflow (CFS)(Daily Avg):	5,507
Keswick Release (CFS):	4,159
New Melones (Storage Capacity 2,419,500 Acre-Feet at Elevation 1088.00)	
Storage (Acre-Feet):	1,654,300
Elevation (Feet):	1,019.23
Inflow (CFS)(Daily Avg):	793
New Melones Release (CFS):	235
Goodwin Release (CFS):	202
Trinity (Storage Capacity 2,448,000 Acre-Feet at Elevation 2370.00)	
Storage (Acre-Feet):	1,798,300
Elevation (Feet):	2,326.53
Inflow (CFS)(Daily Avg):	1,173
Lewiston Release (CFS):	305
Diverting Through Spring Creek Power Plant(CFS):	8
Millerton (Storage Capacity 520,500 Acre-Feet at Elevation 578.00)	
Storage (Acre-Feet):	326,900
Elevation (Feet):	533.23
Inflow (Daily Avg):	756
Friant River Release (CFS):	502
<u>Miscellaneous</u>	
Whiskeytown Storage (Acre-Feet):	203,500
San Luis Total Storage (Acre-Feet):	1,277,391
Fed O'Neill Pumping (Acre-Feet):	1,215
Tracy Pumping (Acre-Feet):	1,922
Tulloch Elevation (Feet):	500.51
Tulloch Storage (Acre-Feet):	55,856